

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/114
Date request received:	10/04/2017
Date request responded to:	27/04/2017
Category:	Policies
Tags:	Observation, mental health, inpatients

Request Detail:

- (1) A copy of your observation policy for mental health inpatients that are identified as at-risk; and
- (2) A copy of any information sheet that is given to patients about observation.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf documents.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.